COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

COOCHBEHAR

TO NICHANAN BARMA
UNIVERSITY

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (03582) 230833, E-mail: info@cbpbu.ac.in Website: www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F113.V1/REG/1734-21

Date: 20.12.2021

Provisional List of Eligible Candidates for Admission to Ph.D. Course Work Programme in Zoology

Sl. No.	Application No.	Candidate's Name	Discipline
1	CB21PHD19004	SUBHRADIP PANDIT	Zoology
2	CB21PHD23879	SURYA RAHA	
3	CB21PHD18865	KARABI ROY PRAMANIK	
4	CB21PHD18913	SATYAJIT SARKAR	

Ph.D. Course Work Fee: Rs. 8450/-

Date of Online Admission: 20.12.2021 to 24.12.2021

Date of Documents Verification at the Concerned Department: 21.12.2021 to 24.12.2021

DISCLAIMER

Admission is provisional subject to verification of eligibility by the concerned Research Advisory Committee of this University. If any discrepancy is revealed later, responsibility will rest on the applicant and his/her application will be cancelled and no claim for refund of fees will be entertained. Applicants are, therefore, advised to satisfy themselves as regards their eligibility before application and payment of fees.



In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Science, Technology and Vocational Studies, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Head, Department of Zoology, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University website.
- 7. Guard File.

